Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
70
 Maximum resolution up to D1
 Supports H.264 & M-JPEG dual-stream encoding, three
simultaneous video streams
 Two-way audio, G.711
 Remote PTZ Control via network
 Supports area zoom, digital zoom and image PTZ function

Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
72
Ordering information
PTZ Dome Camera Part Numbering
Type Bubble 28X D/N 36X D/N
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T0N3C3S V1700N-36T0N3C3S Indoor Ceiling Mount
NTSC Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T0N4C3S V1700N-36T0N4C3S
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T1N3C3S V1700N-36T1N3C3S Indoor Ceiling Mount
PAL Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T1N4C3S V1700N-36T1N4C3S
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T0N3B3S V1700N-36T0N3B3S Indoor Bracket Mount
NTSC Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T0N4B3S V1700N-36T0N4B3S
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T1N3B3S V1700N-36T1N3B3S Indoor Bracket Mount
PAL Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T1N4B3S V1700N-36T1N4B3S
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T0U3B3S V1700N-36T0U3B3S Outdoor Bracket Mount
NTSC Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T0U4B3S V1700N-36T0U4B3S
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1700N-28T1U3B3S V1700N-36T1U3B3S Outdoor Bracket Mount
PAL Camera Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1700N-28T1U4B3S V1700N-36T1U4B3S
Accessories
V1761 Wall Mount, 10 inch horizontal, 1.5 inch NPT
V1762 Corner Mount, 10 inch horizontal, 1.5 inch NPT
V1763 Pole Mount, 10 inch horizontal, 1.5 inch NPT